NORTH RANCH

Year Manufacturer
2007 JOHN DEERE
2000 MACK
1997 JOHN DEERE
2000 FREIGHTLINER
2021 BOBCAT
2015 VOLVO
2013 JOHN DEERE
2009 CASE IH
2012 JOHN DEERE
2015 CATERPILLAR
2008 JOHN DEERE
2013 JOHN DEERE
1990 INTERNATIONAL
2021 DEERE
2007 JOHN DEERE
1998 STRICK
1991 MONON
1990 CON-WAY
1990 MONON
1999 CON-WAY
1984 STRICK
1990 STRICK
2007 INTERNATIONAL

ROTO-MIX
2007 KUHN KNIGHT
2001 KENWORTH
2019 FORD
1992 UNKNOWN
2012 AEROMASTER
2022 REDLINE

Model
7830 TRACTOR
CH613 SEMI TRACTOR
7610 TRACTOR
FLD120 SEMI
T870 SKIDLOADER
L60G WHEEL LOADER
7200R TRACTOR

MAGNUM 275 TRACTOR

7200R TRACTOR
924K WHEEL LOADER

7330 PREMIUM TRACTOR

6115D TRACTOR

490 DISK HARROW
333G SKID LOADER
7830 TRACTOR

28 SAWDUST TRAILER

MA3-15-SA-28W TRAILER
CF28102 SAWDUST TRAILER

MA3-15-SA-28 TRAILER

CF28102X SAWDUST TRAILER 563

28 SAWDUST TRAILER
28 SAWDUST TRAILER
WORKSTAR 7300

540-14 FEEDER BOX ON #500

RC250

W900 SEMI TRUCK
F150 XLT
LOADING CHUTE

PT170 COMPOST TURNER

RL24 HARROW

Stock # VINSerialNumber Appraised Value
501 RW7830R005454 $ 77,286.00
516 1IM1AA18Y9YW133706 $ 28,236.00
525 RW7610H001799 $ 63,059.00
530 1FUYDSEB1YPA94319 $ 21,535.00
537 B47C15900 $ 78,696.00
538 VCEOL60GA0S611245 $ 83,181.00
539 1RW7200REDDO010761 $ 89,801.00
540 Z9RZ03535 $ 85,670.00
541 1RW7200RLCA008845 $ 84,414.00
546 CAT0924KAPWR03954 $ 94,115.00
549 RW7330H007877 $ 84,712.00
561 1P06115DCDM051146 $ 53,500.00
562 0470000U032707 $ 5,815.00
571 1TO333GMPMF399359 $ 81,118.00
572 RW7830R005504 $ 60,660.00
581 1S11F8289WD425037 $ 3,570.00
583 INNVA2816MM151551 $ 3,113.00
584 1RZ1KA1A0M1000376 $ 4,099.00
586 INNVA281XLM144777 $ 3,885.00

1RZ1KA1A1X2000904 $ 3,885.00
582 $ 3,885.00
585 1S11F9285LG327541  $ 3,885.00
500 IHTWAAAN57J517230 $ 34,058.00
500B $ 38,778.00
502 E0106 $ 62,611.00
503 INKWLO0OX21R875767 $ 69,014.00
504 1IFTEW1EPXKFB16404 $ 34,665.00
505 $ 450.00
506 $ 68,000.00
507 1095 $ 4,600.00



NORTH RANCH

Year
2017
1985
2010
2014

2014
1989
2020

2012
1994
1985
2012
2012
2015
2017

2017
1997
2016
1997
2020
2016
2005
2007
2007
2015
2016

1998

Manufacturer
FORD
DEERE
DEERE
CATERPILLAR
BALEMASTER MFG
GROUSER
MEYER
STRICK
FORD
BOBCAT
LANDOLL
HILLSBORO
UNKNOWN
BOBCAT
BOBCAT
FORD
KENWORTH
ROTO-MIX
FORD
VERMEER
FORD
WABASH
DANIELS MFG CO
FORD
COOSE
SMITHCO
SMITHCO
RICHARDTON
PETERBILT
MMI
UNKNOWN

Model
F350 SD XL
ANGLE PUSH BLADE
PALLET FORKS

LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET

JD BALE FORK
2200 BLADE FOR JD

9524 COMPOST SPREADER

28 SAWDUST TRAILER
F350 SD XL

PALLET FORKS

1230 BLADE

324-24 TRAILER

GN BALE WAGON

LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET

DIRT BUCKET
F350 SD XL

T370 TRUCK CAB/CHASSIS
620-16XD FEED BOX ON #527

F350 SD XL
TG400A TUB GRINDER
F350 SD XL

L-96 FLAT SEMI TRAILER

AHSC BIG RED
F350 SD XL

30 GN LIVESTOCK TRLR
AG-32-24 SIDE DUMP TRLR
AG2-32-24 SIDE DUMP TRLR

8210 HI DUMP WAGON
337 FEED TRUCK

6052 FEED BOX ON #545

GN BALE HAULER

Stock # VINSerialNumber Appraised Value
508 1FDRF3F6XHED69915 $ 35,932.00
510 $ 1,250.00
511 $ 750.00
512 066NAI64 $ 700.00
513 $ 700.00
514 $ 12,000.00
515 1295216 $ 44,319.00
517 1S11F9284KG310716 % 3,570.00
518 1FDRF3F68LEC23408 $ 49,992.00
519 $ 700.00
520 12E1506015 $ 13,278.00
521 1TH3A6GK5R1013272 % 7,509.00
522 $ 2,800.00
523 $ 800.00
524 $ 800.00
526 1FDRF3F66FEB69479 $ 25,250.00
527 2NKHHJ7X8HM166882 $ 61,531.00
527B $ 55,355.00
529 1FDRF3F68HED69914 $ 39,910.00
531 1VRK38229R1000173 % 93,554.00
532 1FDRF3F64GED11684 $ 25,313.00
533 $ 5,985.00
534 LOADING CHUTE $ 24,800.00
535 1FDRF3F60GEC14160 $ 32,851.00
536 1C9SS24255M202983 $ 10,992.00
542 1S9SS32237L476620 $ 26,005.00
543 1S9S5S32277L476619 $ 26,005.00
544 8210C07004 $ 48,802.00
545 2NP2HJ8X0GM358195 $ 60,739.00
545B $ 71,137.00
547 $ 2,800.00




NORTH RANCH

Year
2014

2013
2002
2020
2008
2013
2015
2007
2022
2002
2003
1980
2017
2013

2021
2022
2014
2009
2003
2003
2013
2014
2021
2013

2002
2020

Manufacturer
DEERE

BALEMASTER MFG

JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
HAGEDORN
GENIE
KAWASAKI
FORD
LINCOLN
HAULMARK
LUND

LUND
UNKNOWN
FORD

JOHN DEERE
CL FABRICATION
DANUSER
TRI-L

JOHN DEERE
KUHN KNIGHT
GOOSENECK
GOOSENECK
MOLY
WESTFIELD
HONDA
UNKNOWN

GOOSENECK
FORD

Model

LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET

JD-0 600-700

BALE SPEAR

BALE SPEAR
HYDRA-SPREAD 5440
S40 MAN LIFT

MULE 3010 TRANS4x4
F350 SD XL

MARK LT

PP714T2-D JOB TRLR

1800 PRO-V FISHING BOAT
1800 PRO-V FISHING BOAT

DRY VAN TRAILER
F350 SD XL

BALE SPEAR

EZ PULLER

SM40 POST DRIVER

BC-2500WTDB1 BALE SPEAR
LIGHT MATERIAL BUCKET

3142 FEEDER WAGON

02-14X61-147B1 GN TRLR
03-14X61-143B GN TRLR
SILENCER PRO HEAD GATE

MKX100-63 AUGER
PIONEER 1000 UTV
WELDING TRAILER
PART OF ABOVE

02-24X6'8""-A72A1 TRAILER

F350 SD XL

Stock # VINSerialNumber Appraised Value
549 $ 800.00
550 36582 $ 850.00
551 $ 900.00
552 $ 700.00
553 5440233096 $ 39,438.00
554 S4008-15273 $ 22,423.00
555 $ 6,500.00
556 1FT8X3B62FEB69482 $ 17,071.00
557 5LTPW18587FJ02654 $ 11,256.00
558 7K51E1421NH903599 $ 8,227.00
559 LBB30571D808 $ 6,250.00
560 4JEBB191131246062 $ 6,250.00
564 1JIV231A6LL136651 $ 3,570.00
565 1FDRF3F63HED69917 $ 37,400.00
566 $ 900.00
567 $ 2,500.00
568 $ 4,750.00
569 $ 1,200.00
570 $ 900.00
573 C0032 $ 21,213.00
574 16GSE14163B056502 $ 4,465.00
575 16GSE14143B056501 $ 4,465.00
576 SRE10307 $ 13,123.00
577 268730 $ 9,866.00
578 1HFVEO2E3M4702446 $ 15,514.00
579 LINCOLN WELDER $ 6,000.00
579 TRAILER $ 800.00
580 16GS324272B077149 % 4,700.00
587 1FDRF3F66LEC23407 $ 53,480.00



CIRCLE A
NORTH RANCH Appraised Value

TOTAL $ 2,421,936.00










